Full Door Units
Door/Drawer Units
up to 24” wide 30” and wider
up to 24” wide 30” and wider
Note: Add option code 15 to order a
finished back on these units.
Open Units
!

d
 C
a
b
in
e
ts
                                                                                                         SUSPENDED COMPONENTS
Pencil Drawers and Pull Out Writing Tablets
!
hanging rails. Both supplied with full extension runners.
! When ordering a table with aprons, add option code HU to suspend Pencil
Drawer.
Pencil Drawers and Pull Out Writing Tablets suspends from tables with
Width          Pencil Drawer           Pull Out Writing Tablet
15”                  PEN0015                          PUL0015
20”                  PEN0020                          PUL0020
18”                  PEN0018                          PUL0018
30"                                                                                                                                                  PEN0030                          PUL0030
24”                  PEN0024                          PUL0024
3”
22”
WIDTH
Hanging CPU Holder